

Sinfin Community Childcare - Price List (April 2019) Swallowdale Road



Pre-school - 2. 3.	4 vear old funding up to	15 hours per week (38 weeks)	NO CHARGE

Pre-school – 3, 4 year old 30 hour funding per week 9.00am - 3.00pm £3.00 lunch per day

Morning session 9.00am – 12pm (including lunch) £16.50

Afternoon session 12pm - 3.00 pm £15.00

Day rate 9.00 - 3.00 pm £30.00

Full time day rate Monday – Friday £145.00

Late collection fee (anytime after end of session) from £5.00

Out of School Club -

Registration fee		£5.00 per child
Breakfast Club per session	7.30 – 9.00 am	£8.50
Short After School club	3.00 – 5.00pm	£11.00
After School Club per session	3.00 - 6.00 pm	£13.50
Full time Breakfast Club per week	Mon – Fri	£37.50
Full time After School Club per week	Mon – Fri	£65.00
Full time Breakfast & After School	Mon – Fri	£100.00

Holiday Club -

Registration fee		£5.00 per child
Morning session	7.30 -1.00 pm (inc. breakfast & lunch)	£20.00
Afternoon session	1.00 – 6.00 pm (inc. tea)	£18.00
Short day session	9.00 – 3.00 pm (inc. lunch)	£20.00
Middle day session	8.30 - 5.00pm (inc lunch & tea)	£25.00
Full day session	7.30 – 6.00 pm (inc. breakfast, lunch & tea)	£32.00
Full time full day per week	Monday – Friday	£150.00

Late collection fee (anytime after end of session – all OOS) from £5.00